附件2：
          同志任教及年度考核情况表
单位（公章）：
	学年
	任教学校
	学段
	学科
	年级
	班级
	周节数
	年度考核等级
	备注

	2023-2024
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2022-2023
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2021-2022
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2020-2021
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2019-2020
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2018-2019
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2017-2018
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2016-2017
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2015-2016
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2014-2015
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2013-2014
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2012-2013
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2011-2012
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


注：任教时间长的同志可再插入行。
校长签字：                        经办人签字：  
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